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Station &L::IHAHI:;ea Cu(tc\i’c.a:‘l.Te :.':Cu:nhgut Vol. Fill Area (Sq.M.) :=(|:Illj.\;ﬂo.l)ume ::cu:n}ti_:)lu Vol.

0+880.00 0 0 0.00 17.52 340.79 340.79
0+900.00 0.01 0.1 0.10 12.51 300.25 641.04
0+920.00 9.09 90.96 91.06 0:5 130.09 AT
0+940.00 555 146.36 237.42 1 14.98 786.11
0+960.00 3.43 89.84 327.26 1.89 28.91 815.02
0+980.00 3.31 67.44 394.70 1.62 35.17 8560.19
1+000.00 36.34 396.48 791.18 0 16.23 866.42
1+020.00 25.03 613.68 1,404.86 0.02 0.22 866 64
1+040.00 1.32 263.52 1,668.38 1.33 13.48 880.12
1+060.00 24.86 261.82 1,930.20 0.1 14.38 894.50
1+080.00 38.82 636.82 2,567.02 0 111 895.61
1+100.00 2452 603.45 3,170.47 0.76 7.58 903.20
1+120.00 37.42 589.46 3,759.93 0 7.59 910.79
1+140.00 28.27 656.91 4,416.84 0 0 910.79
1+160.00 8.72 369.88 4,786.72 0.47 4.7 915.49
1+180.00 6.82 155.38 4,942.10 0.81 12.8 928.29
1+200.00 0 68.16 5,010.26 9.08 98.93 1,027.22
1+220.00 0 0 5,010.26 7.52 166.03 1,193.25
1+240.00 0 0 5,010.26 9.02 165.43 1,358.68
1+260.00 4.75 47.46 9.067.72 1.12 101.45 1,460.13
1+280.00 7.74 124 .87 5,182.59 0.51 16.31 1,476.44
1+300.00 1.65 93.93 5,276.52 1.47 19.8 1,496.24
1+320.00 14.97 166.2 5,442.72 0.46 19.32 1,515.56
1+340.00 48.2 631.67 6,074.39 0 4.61 1,620.17
1+360.00 54.78 1,029.81 7,104.20 0 0 1,520.17
1+380.00 26.97 8175 7,921.70 0 0 1.520.47
1+400.00 35.97 629.41 8:651.11 0 0 1,620.17
1+420.00 60.38 963.52 9,514.63 0 0 1,620.17




St'ation :?sl:;t.nAnTa Cu(tc\{f;:‘:.r}ne ::;l:mn:ﬂgut Vol. |cii Area (Sq.M) ::élllj .\Llo.l}ume ‘ fc;mﬂim Vol. =
- 1+440.00 65.47 1,258.51 10,773.14 0 0 1,520.17
1+460.00 54.4 1,198.71 11,971.85 0 0 1,5620.17
1+480.00 41.37 957.73 12,929.58 0 0 1,520.17
1+500.00 73.25 1,146.21 14,075.79 0 0 1,520.17
1+520.00 73.83 1,470.83 15,546.62 0 0 1,520.17
1+540.00 56.28 1,301.16 16,847.78 0 0 1,520.17
1+560.00 30.64 869.22 17,717.00 0.03 0.27 1,520.44
1+580.00 4.85 354.9 18,071.90 1.1 11.25 1,531.69
14+600.00 9.05 139.02 18,210.92 0.5 16.02 1,547.71
1+620.00 6.46 155.13 18,366.05 0.79 12.9 1,560.61
1+640.00 7.29 137.45 18,503.50 0.91 16.98 1,5677.59
1+660.00 12.95 202.33 18,705.83 0.14 10.48 1,588.07
1+680.00 10.85 238.02 18,943.85 0.3 438 1,592.45
1+700.00 10.34 211.99 19,155.84 0.27 5.75 1,598.20
1+720.00 21.58 319.24 19,475.08 0.02 2.94 1,601.14
1+740.00 8.39 299.74 19,774.82 0.42 4.4 1,605.54
1+760.00 23 313.95 20,088.77 0 418 1,609.72
1+780.00 10.63 336.33 20,425.10 0.31 3.15 1,612.87
1+800.00 21.8 324.34 20,749.44 0 3.15 1,616.02
1+820.00 10.44 322.45 21,071.89 0.4 3.99 1,620.01
1+840.00 9.69 201.31 21,273.20 0.47 8.73 1,628.74
1+860.00 4.77 144.59 21,417.79 0.8 12.71 1,641.45
1+880.00 0 47.71 21,465.50 5.96 67.58 1,709.03
1+900.00 0 0 21,465.50 4.32 102.86 1,811.89
1+920.00 1.37 13.66 21,479.16 2 63.29 1,875.18
1+940.00 0 13.66 21,492.82 12.96 149.65 2,024.83
1+960.00 1.57 15.69 21,508.51 3.09 160.51 2,185.34
1+980.00 0 15.69 21,524.20 8.81 119.04 2,304.38
2+000.00 1.06 10.63 21,534.83 2.52 113.28 2,417.66
2+020.00 5.68 67.38 21,602.21 1.31 38.28 2,455.94
2+040.00 3.58 9255 21,694.76 1.24 2553 2,481.47
2+060.00 7.38 109.62 21,804.38 0.69 19.32 2,500.79
2+080.00 23.7 310.82 22,115.20 0 6.92 2,507.71
2+100.00 32.17 558.68 22,673.88 0 0 2,507.71
2+120.00 69.87 1,020.42 23,694.30 0 0 2,507.71
2+140.00 81.1 1,509.75 25,204.05 0 0 2,507.71
2+160.00 119.92 2,010.21 27,214.26 0 0 2,507.71




’

S;ation (Csl.'l:.al.'}ea Cu{tc\:’:ll‘;r'r;le :':C;JUmM(';‘ut Vol. Fill Area (Sq.M.) ::ci:l:l?;;l)ume - ::;L:“MF;" Vol. »
. 2+180.00 91.1 2,110.20 29,324.46 0 0 2507.71
2+200.00 64.43 1,555.33 30,879.79 0 0 2,507.71
2+220.00 56.67 1,211.07 32,090.86 0 0 2,507.71
2+240.00 78.47 1,351.44 33,442.30 0 0 2,507.71
2+260.00 93.79 1,722.64 35,164.94 0 0 2,507.71
2+280.00 120.1 2,138.98 37,303.92 0 0 2,507.71
2+300.00 124.16 2,442 66 39,746.58 0 0 2,507.71
2+320.00 81.11 2,052.75 41,799.33 0 0 2,507.71
2+340.00 98.31 1,794.25 43,593.58 0 0 2,507.71
2+360.00 125.99 2,242.96 45,836.54 0 0 2,507.71
2+380.00 92.35 2,183.33 48,019.87 0 0 2,507.71
2+400.00 412 1,335.46 49,355.33 0 0 2,507.71
2+420.00 7.8 490.02 49,845.35 0.56 5.61 2,513.32
2+440.00 8.01 158.16 50,003.51 0.6 11.6 2,524.92
2+460.00 7.6 166.15 50,159.66 0.7 12.97 2,537.89
2+480.00 11.88 194.86 50,354.52 0.21 9.06 2,546.95
2+500.00 43.46 553.39 50,907.91 0 2.08 2,549.03
2+520.00 82.35 1,258.03 52,165.94 0 0 2,549.03
2+540.00 45.18 1,275.30 53,441.24 0 0 2,549.03
2+560.00 100.89 1,460.73 54,901.97 0 0 2,549.03
2+580.00 104.18 2,050.69 56,952.66 0 0 2,549.03
2+600.00 76.88 1,810.64 58,763.30 0 0 2,549.03
2+620.00 62.65 1,395.34 60,158.64 0 0 2,549.03
2+640.00 42.6 1,052.52 61,211.16 0 0 2,549.03
2+660.00 0 426.03 61,637.19 19.06 190.55 2,739.58
2+680.00 0 0 61,637.19 11.91 119.06 2,858.64
2+700.00 0 0 61,637.19 21.47 333.78 3,192.42
2+720.00 0 0 61,637.19 16.1 375.74 3,568.16
2+740.00 0 0 61,637.19 303 391.35 3,959.51
2+760.00 0 0 61,637.19 216 446.36 4,405.87
2+780.00 0 0 61,637.19 2452 461.23 4,867.10
2+800.00 0 0 61,637.19 34 86 593.81 5,460.91
2+820.00 0 0 61,637.19 18.08 529.46 5,990.37
total 3081.81 61637.19 309.78 5990.37
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) | Cut Volume (Cu.M.) c““(‘éf_‘;;_‘)“" Fill Area (Sq.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) |Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)

0+880.00 5.76 183.6 183.60 96 123.07 123.07

0+900.00 0 57.57 24117 18.21 278.02 401.09

0+920.00 0.07 0.66 24183 323 21432 615.41

0+940.00 0 0.66 242.49 15.54 187.62 803.03

0+960.00 0 0 242.49 4.13 196.62 999.65

0+980.00 0.67 6.73 24922 3.03 7159 1,071.24
1+000.00 24.58 252.53 501.75 0 30.34 1,101.58
1+020.00 15.45 400.29 902.04 0 0 1,101.58
1+040.00 0.33 157.79 1,059.83 2.39 23.92 1,125.50
1+060.00 11:25 115.8 1,175.63 0.43 28.25 1.153.75
1+080.00 4.85 161.02 1,336.65 1.9 23.38 147743
1+100.00 0 48.53 1,385.18 20.39 22294 1,400.07
1+120.00 0 0 1,385.18 9.95 303.36 1,703.43
1+140.00 14.65 146.54 1,531.72 0.16 101.11 1,804.54
1+160.00 0.58 152.34 1,684.06 6.84 70.02 1,874.56
1+180.00 0 5.8 1,689.86 17.2 240.35 2,114.91
1+200.00 0 0 1,689.86 14.81 320.06 2,434.97
1+220.00 0 0 1,689.86 10.07 248.76 2,683.73
1+240.00 0 0 1,689.86 12.83 228.97 291270
1+260.00 0.29 2.95 1,692.81 3.46 162.94 3,075.64
1+280.00 13.56 138.51 1,831.32 0.13 35.89 3,111.53
1+300.00 17.95 315.08 2,146.40 0 1.27 3,112.80
1+320.00 8.88 268.27 2,414.67 0.47 4.71 3,117.51
1+340.00 17.82 266.94 2,681.61 0 47 3,122.21
1+360.00 41.22 590.41 3,272.02 0 0 3,122.21
1+380.00 45.63 868.51 4,140.53 0 0 3,122.21
1+400.00 28.27 738.97 4.879.50 0 0 3,122.21
1+420.00 20.4 486.7 5,366.20 0 0 312221




Cum. Cut Vol.

Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Voluine {Cu.M.j
1+440.00 46.89 672.94 6,039.14 0 0 3,122.21
1+460.00 37 838.94 6,878.08 0 3,122.21
1+480.00 45.08 820.66 7,698.74 0 0 312221
1+500.00 46.95 920.1 8,618.84 0 0 3,122:21
1+520.00 31.32 782.69 9,401.53 0 0 3,122.21
1+540.00 13.39 447 .18 9,848.71 0.15 | 3,123.72
1+560.00 0 133.95 9,982.66 2.95 31.02 3,154.74
1+580.00 6.56 65.58 10,048.24 0.76 37.11 3,191.85
1+600.00 3.96 1056.17 10,153.41 1.16 19.22 3,211.07
1+620.00 2,98 69.44 10,222.85 1.29 2452 3,235.59
1+640.00 10.06 130.45 10,353.30 032 16.06 3,251.65
1+660.00 7.57 176.27 10,529.57 0.61 9.21 3,260.86
1+680.00 8.94 165.11 10,694.68 0.44 10.45 3.271.31
1+700.00 5.82 147.6 10,842.28 0.94 13.75 3,285.06
1+720.00 8.86 146.73 10,989.01 0.43 13.64 3,298.70
1+740.00 7.93 167.82 11,156.83 0.64 10.73 3,309.43
1+760.00 4.02 119.48 11,276.31 1.1 17.52 3,326.95
1+780.00 15.82 198.4 11,474.71 0.1 12.08 3,330.03
1+800.00 9.26 250.73 11,725.44 0.45 5.51 3,344 54
1+820.00 75 167.52 11,892.96 0.68 11.33 3,355.87
1+840.00 3.42 109.17 12,002.13 1.26 19.46 3,375.33
1+860.00 0 34.21 12,036.34 10.52 117.81 3,493.14
1+880.00 3.56 35.61 12,071.85 1.26 117.78 3,610.92
1+900.00 0.05 36.1 12,108.05 3.08 43.4 3,654.32
1+920.00 0 0.49 12,108.54 16.61 196.94 3,851.26
1+940.00 0 0 12,108.54 TETT 243.8 4,095.06
1+960.00 0 0 12,108.54 7.82 155.84 4,250.90
1+980.00 0 0 12,108.54 12.97 207.84 4,458.74
2+000.00 (0] 0 12,108.54 10.16 231.23 4,689.97
2+020.00 213 21.32 12,129.86 1.88 120.32 4,810.29
2+040.00 5.95 80.83 12,210.69 0.74 26.17 4,836.46
2+060.00 10.03 159.85 12,370.54 0.32 1063 4,847.09
2+080.00 10.49 205.28 12,5675.82 0.3 6.21 4,853.30
2+100.00 28.51 390 12,965.82 0 2.99 4,856.29
2+120.00 58.88 873.83 13,839.65 0 0 4,856.29
2+140.00 81.88 1,407.54 15,247.19 0 0 4,856.29
2+160.00 64.23 1,461.07 16,708.26 0 0 4,856.29
2+180.00 50.86 1,150.90 17,859.16 0 0 4,856.29




Cum. Cut Vol.

k3
Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Voluine {CulM.}
2+200.00 54.94 1.058.02 18,917.18 0 0 4,856.29 =
2+220.00 52.89 1.078.26 19,995.44 0 0 4,856.29
2+240.00 69.55 1,224.32 21,219.76 0 0 4,856.29
2+260.00 110.34 1,798.86 23,018.62 0 0 4,856.29
2+280.00 105.38 2,157.22 25,175.84 0 0 4,856.29
2+300.00 7533 1,807 11 26,982.95 0 0 4,856.29
2+320.00 36.33 1,116.56 28,089.51 0 0 4,856.29
2+340.00 19.58 5591 28,658.61 0 0 4,856.29
2+360.00 18.07 376.5 29,035.11 0 0 4,856.29
2+380.00 14.72 327.86 29,362.97 0.02 0.22 4,856.51
2+400.00 35.08 498.038 29,861.00 0 0.22 4,856.73
2+420.00 35.73 708.1 30,569.10 0 0 4,856.73
2+440.00 13.09 488.14 31,057.24 0.12 1.18 4,857.91
2+460.00 21.28 343.63 31,400.87 0 1.18 4,859.09
2+480.00 38.41 596.82 31,997.69 0 0 4,859.09
2+500.00 41.14 795.5 32,793.19 0 0 4,859.09
2+520.00 71.34 1,124.83 33,918.02 0 0 4,859.09
2+540.00 87.53 1,688.74 35,506.76 0 0 4,859.09
2+560.00 85.06 1,725.94 37,232.70 0 0 4,859.09
2+580.00 76.83 1,618.85 38,851.55 0 0 4,858.09
2+600.00 52.58 1,294.03 40,145.58 0 0 4,859.09
2+620.00 43.44 960.19 41,105.77 0 0 4,859.09
2+640.00 3117 746.15 41,851.92 0 0 4,859.09
2+660.00 119 32365 42,175.57 3 29.95 4,889.04
2+680.00 0 11.91 42,187.48 11.91 119.08 5,008.10
2+700.00 0 0 42,187.48 2147 33378 5,341.88
2+720.00 0 0 42,187.48 16.1 375.74 5717.62
2+740.00 0 0 42,187.48 2303 391.35 6,108.97
2+760.00 0 0 42,187.48 216 446.36 6,555.33
2+780.00 0 0 42,187.48 24 52 461.23 7,016.56
2+800.00 0 0 42,187.48 34.86 593.81 7.610.37
2+820.00 0 0 42,187.48 18.08 529.46 8,139.83
total 2103.09 42187.48 416.2 8139.83
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Fill cut

Station :Zst;t-;t:;ea Cu(tc\a:-lc.)ll\:;-r)ne ::c;]umm(;ut Vol. Fill Area (Sq.M.) ::(I;I:,_\ﬁ])ume (Ccuunimr‘;qiﬂl Vol.
0+880.00 0 0 0.00 17 52 340.79 340.79
0+900.00 0.01 0.1 0.10 12.51 300.25 64104
0+920.00 9.09 90.96 91.06 0.5 130.09 77113
0+940.00 5.55 146.36 237.42 1 | 1498 786.11
0+960.00 3.43 89.84 32726 1.89 2891 | 81502
0+980.00 3.31 67.44 394.70 162 35.17 85019
1+000.00 36.34 396.48 791.18 0 16.23 . 8B642
1+020.00 25.03 613.68 1,404 .86 0.02 “0.22I -r"-r"é_:Gd -
1+040.00 1.32 263.52 1,668.38 133 1348 | 88042
1+060.00 24.86 261.82 193020 | 011 1438 | 89450
1+080.00 38.82 636.82 2,567.02 0 1.11 00561
1+100.00 21,52 603.45 3,170.47 0.76 7.59 320

 14120.00 37.42 589.46 3,759.93 0o 759 110.79
1+140.00 28.27 656.91 4,416.84 0o 0 1079
1+160.00 8.72 369.88 4,786.72 047 47 91549
1+180.00 6.82 155.38 4,942.10 0.81 12.8 92829
1+200.00 0 68.16 5,010.26 9.08 9893 102722
1+220.00 0 0 5,010.26 7.52 166.03 119325
1+240.00 0 0 5,010.26 9.02 16543 135868
1+260.00 4.75 47 .46 5057.72 | 112 101.45 1,460.13
1+280.00 7.74 124.87 5,182.59 0.51 1631 | 147644
1+300.00 1,65 93.93 5,276.52 147 198 149624
1+320.00 14.97 166.2 5,442.72 0.46 1932 1556
1+340.00 48.2 631.67 6,074.39 0 461 [ 150017
1+360.00 54.78 1,029.81 7,104.20 0 0 2017
1+380.00 26.97 817.5 792170 | o ‘e 120,17
1+400.00 35.97 629.41 8,551.11 0 o | 1s017
1+420.00 60.38 963.52 9,514.63 0 0 52017




Station (C;l;t.nAnl.')ea Cu(tc\:'f]:;lj.r;le (Ccuun:\n;ﬂ-()lut Vol. Fill Area (Sq.M.) ;:(i;lllj.\;;l)ume ?Cuurtwn.{qiilr Vol.
1+440.00 65.47 1,258 51 10,773.14 o | o 1520 17
1+460.00 54.4 1,198 71 11.971.85 0 0 152017
1+480.00 41.37 957.73 12,929.58 0 s 152017
1+500.00 73.25 1,146.21 14,075.79 0 0 152017
1+520.00 73.83 1,470.83 15.546.62 0 0 152017
1+540.00 56.28 1,301.16 16,847.78 0 0 152017
1+560.00 30.64 869.22 17,717.00 0.03 0.27 | 52044
1+580.00 4.85 354.9 18,071.90 11 11.25 153169
1+600.00 9.05 139.02 18,210.92 05 16.02 1.547.71
1+620.00 6.46 155.13 18,366.05 0.79 12.9 156061
1+640.00 7.29 137.45 18,503.50 091 16.98 157759
1+660.00 12.95 202.33 18,705.83 0.14 1048 1588.07
1+680.00 10.85 238.02 18,943.85 0.3 438 150245
14700.00 10.34 211.99 19,155.84 0.27 575 59820
1+720.00 21.58 319.24 19,475.08 0.02 294 180114
1+740.00 8.39 299.74 19,774.82 042 44 160554
14760.00 23 313.95 20,088.77 o | 418 | 1609.72
1+780.00 10.63 336:33 20,425.10 0.31 3.15 6512.87
1+800.00 21.8 324.34 20,749.44 0 315 616.02
1+820.00 10.44 322 45 21,071.89 0.4 399 162001
1+840.00 9.69 201.31 21,273.20 0.47 873 | 162874
1+860.00 477 144.59 21,417.79 0.8 12.71 164145
1+880.00 0 47.71 21,465.50 596 67 58 1709.03
1+900.00 0 0 21,465.50 4.3 10286 | 181189
1+920.00 137 13.66 21,479.16 2 63.29 187518
1+940.00 0 13.66 21,492.82 12.96 149.65 202483
1+960.00 157 15.69 21,508.51 3.09 160.51 18534
1+980.00 0 15.69 21,524.20 8.81 11904 | 270438
2+000.00 1.06 1063 21,534.83 252 | 11328 117.66
2+020.00 5.68 67.38 21,602.21 1.31 38.28  2.455.04
2+040.00 3.58 92.55 21,694.76 124 25 53 248147
2+060.00 7.38 109 62 21,804.38 0.69 19.32 250079
2+080.00 23.7 310.82 22,115.20 0 6.92 2.507.71
2+100.00 3217 55868 22 ,673.88 0 0 2.507.71
2+120.00 69.87 1,020.42 23,694.30 0 0 " 2s07.7
2+140.00 81.1 1,509.75 25,204.05 0 0 250771
2+160.00 119.92 2,010.21 27.214.26 0 0 | B




Cum. Fill Vol.

Nl T
2+180.00 91.1 2,110.20 29,324.46 0 0 | 250m71
24200.00 64.43 1,555.33 ' 30,879.79 0 e 250771 |
2+220.00 56.67 1211.07 32,090.86 0 0 250771
2+240.00 78.47 1,351.44 33,442.30 0 0 050771
2+260.00 93.79 1722.64 35,164.94 0 0 050771
2+280.00 120.1 2,138.98 37,303.92 0 0 250771
2+300.00 124.16 2,442.66 39,746.58 0 0  osoTTt
2+320.00 81.11 2,052.75 41,799.33 0 0 250771
2+340.00 98.31 1794.25 43,593 58 0 o | o2s0771
2+360.00 125.99 2,242.96 45,836.54 0 0 250771
2+380.00 92.35 2,183.33 48,019.87 0 | 0 2507.71
2+400.00 412 1,335.46 49,355.33 0 0 | 250771
2+420.00 7.8 490.02 49,845 35 056 561 | 251332
2+440.00 8.01 15816 50,003.51 0.6 16 250492
2+460.00 7.6 156.15 50,159.66 0.7 12.97 2537.89
2+480.00 11.88 194.86 50,354.52 021 9.06 T 254695
2+500.00 43.46 553.39 50,907.91 0 208 | 254903
2+520.00 82.35 1258.03 | 52,165.94 o | o | o2s4903
2+540.00 4518 1,275.30 53,441.24 o 0 254903
2+560.00 100.89 1,460.73 54,901.97 0 0 254903
2+580.00 104.18 2,050.69 56,952.66 0 0  2549.03
2+600.00 76.88 1,810.64 58,763 30 0 0 254903
2+620.00 62.65 1,395.34 60,158 64 0 0 | 254903
2+640.00 426 1,052.52 61,211.16 0 0 054903
2+660.00 0 426.03 61,637.19 19.06 190.55 273958
2+680.00 0 0 61,637.19 1191 | 11908 | 295864
2+700.00 0 0 61,637.19 2147 333.78 319242
24720.00 0 0 61.637.19 16 1 37574 | 0356816
2+740.00 0 0 61,637.19 2303 39135 | 2305951
24760.00 0 0 61,637.19 216 | 44636 | 440587
24780.00 0 0 61,637.19 2452 | 46123 | 46710
2+800.00 0 0 61,637.19 34 .86 59381 | 518091
2+820.00 0 0 61,637.19 18.08 529 46 990,37

total 3081.81 61637.19 309.78 5990.37
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Fill cut

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) | Cut Volume (Cu.M.) c“r?r';s";;"" Fill Area (Sq.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.)
0+880.00 5.76 183.6 183.60 9.6 123.07
0+900.00 0 57.57 24117 18.21 278.02
0+920.00 0.07 0.66 241.83 323 214.32
0+940.00 0 0.66 242 49 15.54 187.62
0+960.00 0 0 242.49 413 186.62
0+980.00 0.67 6.73 24922 3.03 71.59
1+000.00 24.58 252.53 501.75 0 30.34 :
1+020.00 15.45 400.29 902.04 0 0
1+040.00 0.33 157.79 1,059.83 2.39 ) 23.92
1+060.00 11.25 115.8 1,175.63 0.43 28.25 _
1+080.00 4.85 161.02 1,336.65 1.9 ) 23.38
1+100.00 0 48.53 1,385.18 20.39 222.94
1+120.00 0 0 1,385.18 8.95 303.36
1+140.00 14.65 146.54 1.931.72 0.16 101.11
1+160.00 0.58 152.34 1,684.06 6.84 70.02
1+180.00 0 58 1,689.86 17.2 240.35
1+200.00 0 0 1,689.86 14.81 320.06 L
1+220.00 0 0 1,689.86 10.07 24876
1+240.00 0 0 1,689.86 12.83 228.97 |
1+260.00 0.29 2.95 1,692.81 3.46 _“I_Ef;;.hgf-l—".l
1+280.00 13.56 138.51 1,831.32 0.13 35.89
1+300.00 17.95 315.08 2,146.40 0 _ 1.27 _
1+320.00 8.88 268.27 241467 0.47 4.71 B
1+340.00 17.82 266.94 268161 0 47
1+360.00 4122 580.41 3,272.02 0 0
1+380.00 45.63 868.51 4.140.53 0 0
1+400.00 28.27 738.97 4,.879.50 0 0
1+420.00 20.4 486.7 5,366.20 0 0

Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)

123.07
401.08
615.41
#03.03

999.65

1.101.58

1.071.24

1,101.58

T, 2e50
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Cum. Cut Vol.

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill.Volume (Gu.M.) |Cum. Fil! Vol {_cil\ﬂ.}
1+440.00 46.89 672.94 6,039.14 0 *a 3.122.24
1+460.00 37 838.94 6,878.08 0 0 —.’% ‘:7.?.?1_
1+480.00 45.06 820.66 7,698.74 0 0 312201
1+500.00 46.95 9201 8,618.84 0 0 | _3_‘.2? 21
1+520.00 31.32 782.69 9,401.53 0 0 - 3122 ’1—
1+540.00 13.29 447.18 9,848.71 0.15 1.51 3,123 ?_
1+560.00 0 133.95 9,982 66 2.95 31.02 o 3,154, 4_
1+580.00 6.56 65.58 10,048.24 0.76 37.11 —"
1+600.00 3.96 105.17 10,153.41 1.16 1922 o 211, ‘r'_
1+620.00 2.98 69.44 10,222.85 1.29 24.52 ] 3 ?35)5%_
1+640.00 10.06 130.45 10,353.30 0.32 16.06 3,251.65
1+660.00 T.57 176.27 10,529.57 0.61 9.21 h E 3,260.86
1+680.00 8.94 165.11 10.694.68 0.44 -‘ 10.45 B 71 1_
1+700.00 582 147.6 10.842.28 .0_94 13.75 06 .
1+720.00 8.86 146.73 10,989.01 0.43 13.64 o 3,798 .'U-_
1+740.00 7.93 167.82 11,156.83 0.64 10.73 e 3,309 SW
1+760.00 4.02 119.48 11,276.31 weTl 17.52 3,326 1__
1+780.00 15.82 198.4 11,474.71 0.1 12.08 R ___.; 338.03 -
1+800.00 9.26 250.73 11,725.44 0.45 5.61 N 3.344.54 B
1+820.00 7.5 167.52 11,892.96 0.68 11.33 a 5 ?Er_
1+840.00 3.42 108.17 12,002.13 1.26 19.46 37 33 a
1+860.00 0 34.21 12,036.34 10.52 117.81 gy 1 -'1__
1+880.00 3.56 35.61 12,071.95 1.26 117.78 3 ) 92 |
1+900.00 0.05 36.1 12,108.05 3.08 o 43.4 B 54 32
1+920.00 0 0.49 12,108.54 16.61 196.94 1 - 3.851 B
1+940.00 0 0 12,108.54 T7.77 o 243.8 ‘ 06 -
1+960.00 0 0 12,108.54 7.82 155.84 B 425 7_
1+980.00 0 0 12,108.54 12.97 - 207‘84— o / 4 A
2+000.00 0 0 12,108.54 10.16 231.23 _ 4 GBS '.-’_
2+020.00 2.13 21.32 12,129.86 1.88 120.32 ) ‘ 29 -
2+040.00 595 80.83 12,210.69 0.74 26.17 _ 6 e
2+060.00 10.03 159.85 12,370.54 0.32 10.63 ¢ ’}_
2+080.00 10.49 205.28 12,575.82 0.3 6.21 N / 30 B
2+100.00 28.51 390 12,965.82 0 2.99 4 29 g
2+120.00 58.88 873.83 13,839.65 0 - 0 B ‘ 9 i
2+140.00 81.88 1,407.54 15,247.19 0 0 _ ‘ 29 N
2+160.00 64.23 1,461.07 16,708.26 0 0 . 4.856.29 i
2+180.00 50.86 1,150.90 17,859.16 0 0 9




Cum, Cut Vol.

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) Fill Area (Sq.M.) FiI[.VofumP {gu.M.j Cl.._]'l'.'n. Fill Vol. {Cfu_AM‘}'
- 2+200.00 54.94 1,058.02 18,917.18 0 0] 4,856.29 '
2+220.00 52.89 1,078.26 19,995.44 0 0 &
2+240.00 69.55 1,224.32 21,219.76 0 0
2+260.00 110.34 1,798.86 23,018.62 0 0
2+280.00 105.38 2,157.22 25,175.84 0 0
2+300.00 75.33 1,807.11 26,982.95 0 0
2+320.00 36.33 1,116.56 28,099.51 0 0 o 4 856 '3_
2+340.00 19.58 559.1 28,658.61 0 0 _ 79 B
2+360.00 18.07 376.5 29,035.11 0 0 E 4 8¢ _'39_
2+380.00 14.72 327.86 29,362.97 0.02 0.22 o 15t o
2+400.00 35.08 498.03 29,861.00 0 0222 4.55 a
2+420.00 35.73 708.1 30,568.10 0 0 o 4 73 -
2+440.00 13.09 488.14 31,057.24 0.12 1.18 4 91
2+460.00 21.28 343.63 31,400.87 0 1.18 o 09 N
2+480.00 38.41 596.82 31,997.69 0 0 5 7_
2+500.00 41.14 795.5 32,79.3_.:1-9-_ 0 0 .09 |
2+520.00 71.34 1,124.83 33,918.02 0 - 0 o 9 0
2+540.00 87.53 1,588.74 35,506.76 0 -_H__O_ - 4 B} o
2+560.00 85.06 1,725.94 37,232.70 0 0 ; 9 i
2+580.00 76.83 1,618.85 38,851.55 0 - 0 N )8 _
2+600.00 52.58 1,294.03 40,145.58 0 0 I_ - g.09 )
2+620.00 43.44 960.19 41,105.77 0 0 | 9 :
2+640.00 3147 746.15 41,851.92 0 0 _ 09 5
2+660.00 1.19 323.65 42 175.57 3 _-29__95_ 5 4.589.04 N
2+680.00 0 11.91 42,187.48 11.91 119.08 :b.__ 10 :
2+700.00 0 0 42,187.48 2147 33378 T )
2+720.00 0 0 42,187.48 16.1 375.74 i 2 3
2+740.00 0 0 42,187 .48 23.03 391 35 | 8
2+760.00 0 0 42,187.48 21,(—3' 446.36 : _
2+780.00 0 0 42,187.48 24 52 461.23 B
2+800.00 0 0 42,187.48 34 86 593_8;—_ _ N
2+820.00 0 0 42,187.48 18.08 528 46 3
total 2103.09 | 42187.48 416.2 8139.83 |
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